

## Membership Fee Schedule

MEMBERSHIP TYPE		FEE
REGULAR MEMBER*	Revenues above \$1 billion: Revenues above \$500 million and below \$1 billion: Revenues above \$100 million and below \$500 million: Revenues below \$100 million:	\$50,000 \$25,000 \$15,000 \$10,000
AFFILIATE MEMBER	Revenues above \$1 billion: Revenues above \$500 million and below \$1 billion:	\$35,000 \$25,000

\* Use Global Revenues to determine fees. Funds use AUM to calcuate fee.

\$10,000

\$5,000

\$1,000

\$1,000

## **Regular Member**

Persons or companies that have bid on, been awarded or invested in either individually or as a member of a consortium, a contractor, design or engineering firm, equity provider or an Operations & Maintenance provider for the building or development of an infrastructure asset in the United States. Regular members:

Revenues above \$100 million and below \$500 million:

- 1. Elect the Board at each Annual Meeting
- 2. Approve the annual budget
- 3. Have the exclusive authority to remove and replace the Board members

Revenues below \$100 million:

Construction Associations

MWBE/DBE

4. Amend the bylaws.

All other activities are reserved to the Board. Regular members have the right to attend and participate in each meeting of the Board.

## **Affiliate Member**

Affiliate members have the right to attend and participate in each meeting of members and each meeting of the Board, but have no vote at board meetings. Affiliate members may participate on committees and shall have the right to vote on matters coming before that committee.